Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Anderson - (1203641) - City of Bradford SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.22
36.57
37.82
38.14
39.76

39.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.22
38.14
36.57
37.82
39.76

39.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
396
358
349
308
308

WA Pts

443
349
396
358
308
308

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

24/02/18
11/02/17
03/12/16
2511117
05/12/15
27/02/16

Date

24/02/18
25/11117
11/02/17
03/12/16
27/02/16
05/12/15

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint
Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Bradford

Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Bradford

Co Bradford

Level

1

-

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



