Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Anderson - (1203641) - City of Bradford SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.22	443	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
36.57	396	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
37.82	358	Н	03/12/16	Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Bradford	3
38.14	349	Н	25/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
39.76	308	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
39.76	308	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.22	443	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
38.14	349	Н	25/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
36.57	396	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
37.82	358	Н	03/12/16	Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Bradford	3
39.76	308	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
39.76	308	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS